DAY TIME EUCHARISTIC MINISTER LECTOR
Sat 5-Jul{ 5:00 PM|P&K Evans, Garrity, Kasten, T. Ryan F. Ryan
Sun 6-Jul| 8:30 AM|Cipolone, Colligon, Dugan, Malko, A. Pirolli Brown

11:00 AM|Cain, Bonitatis, Chew, D'Imperio, Farry Wheeler
Sat 12-Jul| 5:00 PM|Bonitatis, Brennan, Colligon, Engle, Farry Carolfi
Sun 13-Jul| 8:30 AM|Rickenbach, Cain, Cipolone, Dugan DiPasquale
11:00 AM|Fantozzi, D. Kendall, Dave Thompson, Malko J. Kendall
Volansky
Sat 19-Jul| 5:00 PM|Leimkuhler,Malko, L&D McNally, Nettleman Soldati
Sun 20-Jul| 8:30 AM|Colligon, A. Pirolli, Cain, Cipolone Dugan
11:00 AM|Rooney, A. Thompson, Volansky, , Wilson Mulroy
Farry
Sat 26-Jul| 5:00 PM|Pawlicek, M. Pirolli, Rooney, Rickenbach, Tanzi L. McNally
Sun 27-Jul| 8:30 AM|Colligon, Dugan, Malko, A. Pirolli, DiPasquale Focht
11:00 AM|Chew, Farry, D'Imperio, Fantozzi, D. Kendall J. Kendall
Sat 2-Aug| 5:00 PM|Tanzi, Volansky, Bonitatis, Brennan, Engle Carolfi
Sun 3-Aug| 8:30 AM|Cain, Cipolone, Dugan, Malko, Colligon Wheeler
11:00 AM|Dave Thompson, Rooney, A. Thompson, Mulroy
Williams
Sat 9-Aug| 5:00 PM|Garrity, Gross, MG Galliera, Leimkuhler, Malko Soldati
Sun 10-Aug| 8:30 AM|A. Pirolli, Rickenbach, DiPasquale, Colligon,Dugan |Brown




11:00 AM

Wilson, Chew, D'Imperio, Farry, Fantozzi

Volansky

16-Aug| 5:00 PM|Engle, P&K Evans, Farry, Kasten, Gross Carolfi
Sat 17-Aug| 8:30 AM|Cipolone, Dugan, Malko, A. Pirolli, Cain DePasquale
Sun 11:00 AM|Malko, Dave Thompson, Williams, Rooney Volansky
Wilson
23-Aug| 5:00 PM|Tanzi, D. McNally, Nettleman, Pawlicek, M. Pirolli [L. McNally
Sat 24-Aug| 8:30 AM|Cipolone, Dugan, Malko, A. Pirolli Focht
Sun 11:00 AM|Chew, D'Imperio, Farry, D. Kendall, Volansky J. Kendall
Sat 30-Aug| 5:00 PM|Rooney, T. Ryan, Tanzi, Malko, MG Galliera F. Ryan
Sun 31-Aug| 8:30 AM|Rickenbach, DiPasquale, Cain, Cipolone, Dugan Wheeler
11:00 AM|Dave Thompson, A. Thompson, Chew, Wilson D. Kendall
J. Kendall
Sat 6-Sep| 5:00 PM|Bonitatis, Brennan, Engle, Garrity, Gross Soldati
Sun 7-Sep| 8:30 AM|Malko, A. Pirolli, Rickenbach, Dugan Patrincola
11:00 AM|Chew, D'Imperio, Farry, Fantozzi, D. Kendall J. Kendall
Sat 13-Sep| 5:00 PM|P&K Evans, MG Galliera, Garrity, Kasten Carolfi
Sun 14-Sep| 8:30 AM|DiPasquale, Cain, Cipolone, Colligon, Malko Dugan
11:00 AM|Dave Thompson, A. Thompson, Volansky, Wilson |D. Kendall
Sat 20-Sep| 5:00 PM|Gross, Leimkuhler, Malko, L&D McNalley Soldati




Sun 21-Sep| 8:30 AM|Dugan, R. Serock, Rickenbach, DiPasquale, Cain Focht
11:00 AM|Chew, D'Imperio, Farry, Fantozzi, D. Kendall J. Kendall

Sat 27-Sep| 5:00 PM|Nettleman, Pawlicek, M. Pirolli, T. Ryan, Tanzi F. Ryan

Sun 28-Sep| 8:30 AM|Cipolone, Colligon, Dugan, Malko, DiPasquale Wheeler
11:00 AM|Dave Thompson, A. Thompson, Volansky, Wilson |Mulroy

Williams




